Name

Barbara Alexander
Cierra Belser

Tara Gibson
Andrea Jordan
Susan Story

Janet Chappell
Tara McDowell
Robin Ricks
Thomas Anile
Jonelle McCollough
Krystal Bryan
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MONTGOMERY

Position Contact Number
Treasurer/SHRM Foundation 334-859-8667
President 334-313-6477
Secretary (Co-Chair) 334-462-0903
Membership 334-399-9786(C) 334-954-4468(W)
New Member Engagement 334-315-2847
Programs (Co-Chair) 334-221-6947
Webmaster 334-202-4236
Workforce Readiness 334-595-1687
Certifications/ Government Affairs 334-652-1140
President Elect 708-769-9777

College Relations 334-444-5417

Email

balexander@almonline.org
careercoachalabama@gmail.com
tara.gibson@truist.com
andrea.jordan@ledic.com
susan.story@alabamaagcredit.com
janetchappell@columbiasouthern.edu
tmcdowell@mymax.com
robin@manufacturealabama.org
thomas@walkerworkforce.com
Jonelle.mccollough@revenue.alabama.gov

Krystalbryan2020@gmail.com






